UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO FOOTBALL
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Matt Cleveland
Ron Mallory
Sam Tupua

Guy Reynolds
Clell Hasenbank
Mike Marboe
Tevita Halaholo
Jordan Johnson
Tyrone Novikoff
Charles Wiley
Daniel Hardy
Taylor Elmo
Princeton McCarty
Deonte ™ Jackson
Nathan Enderle
Brian Reader
Eric Greenwood
Armauni Johnson
Maurice Shaw
Justin Veltung
Preston Davis
Marsel Posey
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Kentwood High School

Deer Valley High School

Palomar Junior College

Westview High School

McEwen High School/College of Siskiyous
Wenatchee High School

College of San Mateo/Mills High School
Santiago High School

Curlew High School

Fu Hun High School/Grossmont College
West High School

Eisenhower High School

West High School

Warren (Ark.) High School

North Platte High School

Monterey Peninsula/Palma High School
Edmonds-Woodway High School

West Los Angeles College

Colony High School

Puyallup High School

Shadow Ridge High School

Centennial High School

Kent, Wash.
Glendale, Ariz.
Wilmington, Calif.
Avondale, Ariz.
Adams, Ore.
Wenatchee, Wash.
Millbrae, Calif.
Corona, Calif.
Curlew, Wash.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Anchorage, Alaska
Yakima, Wash.
Bakersfield, Calif.
Las Vegas, Nev.
North Platte, Neb.
Prunedale, Calif.
Edmonds, Wash.
Jacksonville, Fla.
Ontario, Calif.
Puyallup, Wash.
Las Vegas, Nev.
Corona, Calif.
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14
10
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Aaron Lavarias
Charles Smith Jr.
Michael Cosgrove
Fono Sekona
Jonah Sataraka
Bryan Wilson
Benson Mayowa
Andre Ferguson
JoJo Dickson
Tre" Shawn Robinson
Homer Mauga
Conrad Scheidt
Robert Siavii
Korey Toomer
Isaac Butts
Tracy Carter
Shiloh Keo

Quin Ashley

Gary Walker
Thaad Thompson
Kenneth Patten
Aaron Grymes
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6-6
6-4
6-2
6-2
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6-3
6-3
6-2
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60
6-1
62
6-3
60
511
511
511
6-0
6-3
59
511

255
257
289
292
294
301
239
226
235
240
215
222
216
230
185
175
216
209
187
215
188
180

Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.
So.

Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.
Jr.

So.
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Woodinville High School

Desert Pines High School

Desert Pines High School
Leuzinger High School

Gov. John Rogers High School
Milpitas High School

Inglewood High School

East Valley High School

Baldwin High School

Upland High School

Helix High School/Grossmont College
Kamehameha High School
Leilehua High School

Arizona Western/Shadow Ridge High School
Richland High School

Madison High School

Archbishop Murphy High School
Paris High School

Redlands East Valley High School
Ellsworth College

Crenshaw High School

West Seattle High School

Woodinville, Wash.
Las Vegas, Nev.
Las Vegas, Nev.
Lawndale, Calif.
Puyallup, Wash.
Milpitas, Calif.
Inglewood, Calif.
Redlands, Calif.
Wailuku, Hawai " i
Upland, Calif.
La Mesa, Calif.
Waianae, Hawai i
Wahaiwa, Hawai i
Las Vegas, Nev.
Pasco, Wash.
Mesquite, Texas
Everett, Wash.
Paris, Texas
Redlands, Calif.
Margate, Fla.

Los Angeles, Calif.

Seattle, Wash.
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21
13
65
10
8

24

Trey Farquhar
Bobby Cowan
Christopher Ramos
Shiloh Keo

Kama Bailey
Justin Veltung

6-1
6-5
511
511
59
511

180
230
256
216
203
180

So.
So.
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Sr.
Jr.

So.
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Redlands East Valley

Evergreen High School

Don Bosco Tech/Mt. San Antonio College
Archbishop Murphy High School

Damien Memorial High School

Puyallup High School

*injured as a sophomore but played in enough games to redshirt the remainder of the season

Redlands, Calif.
Vancouver, Wash
Rosemead, Calif.

Everett, Wash.
Honolulu, Hawai i
Puyallup, Wash.





